
Janki Devi Memorial College
TEACHERS 
Name

 Dr. Vibha jain(VJ), Dr. Chanchal Chopra(CC), Mrs. Ekta Bansal(EB), Mrs. Mamta Bhardwaj(MB), Mrs. Shilpa Maggo(SM),  

COURSE: B.Com(Hons.) III A

MONTH AND YEAR: April,2017

Paper Name Governance and Ethics International Business Fund. of Investments Bus. Communication

Teachers EB CC+MB VJ+SM
Tutorials Tutorials Tutorials Tutorials

Lectures Attended Out of Lectures Attended out of Lectures Attended out of LecturesAttendedout of

Total Lectures delivered 14 0 7 1 13 1
S.no. Roll No.Names

1 107 ARTI RAMAN 9 0 7 0 1 12 0 1

2 248 SHAGUN BHARDWAJ 5 0 0 0 1 3 0 1

3 283 AYUSHI GARG 6 0 4 0 1 8 1 1

4 342 YOGITA SEHGAL 9 0 5 0 1 9 1 1

5 382 AASHIMA ARORA 3 0 2 0 1 10 0 1

6 389 ANUBHA KAUTIYAL 3 0 2 0 1 6 1 1

7 439 MOKSHA SHARMA 8 0 4 0 1 9 1 1

8 491 RIYA AGGARWAL 14 0 7 1 1 13 1 1

9 502 PINKI GARG 13 0 5 0 1 11 1 1

10 509 RITU RATHEE 12 0 5 0 1 11 1 1

11 608 VIDUSHI BHATT 14 0 5 1 1 12 1 1

12 731 PREETI 12 0 6 1 1 11 1 1

13 842 SARIKA 12 0 5 0 0 11 1 1

14 922 SAKSHI GARG 7 0 5 0 0 10 0 1

15 967 PARUL SINGH 2 0 4 0 0 5 0 1

16 968 RADHIKA MALHOTRA 13 0 6 0 0 12 1 1

17 987 AARTI SAINI 3 0 0 0 0 1 0 1



18 1001 BHARTI 14 0 5 0 0 11 0 1

19 1056 AMNA NOOR 6 0 3 0 0 6 0 1

20 1072 SAZIA ANSARI 13 0 7 0 0 12 1 1

21 1075 JYOTI 11 0 6 0 0 11 1 1

22 1078 AANCHAL 4 0 3 0 0 9 1 1

23 1088 NAVNEET KAUR 14 0 7 0 0 13 1 1

24 1096 VARSHA JINDAL 7 0 4 0 0 11 0 1

25 1112 SUPRIYA SHARMA 13 0 4 0 0 9 0 1

26 1120 KOMAL YADAV 4 0 2 0 1 6 0 1

27 1124 GURLEEN KAUR 4 0 0 0 1 1 0 1

28 1131 SIMRAN GARG 3 0 0 0 1 4 0 1

29 1136 KANIKA BANSAL 9 0 4 0 1 10 1 1

30 1139 KOMAL DHANDI 11 0 4 0 1 9 1 1

31 1140 SONAM DHANDHI 11 0 4 0 1 9 1 1

32 1145 NEHA KUMARI 13 0 7 1 1 13 1 1

33 1151 SWATI MALAKAR 10 0 3 0 1 8 1 1

34 1156 TANIYA 12 0 7 1 1 12 1 1

35 1164 BELAWATI 13 0 6 0 1 10 1 1

36 1171 MEENAKSHI VERMA 5 0 3 0 1 8 1 1

37 1188 ANSHU 5 0 5 0 1 8 1 1

38 1193 RITIKA GUPTA 2 0 0 0 1 3 1 1

39 1227 SHREYA 14 0 7 1 1 10 0 1

40 1278 AKANSHA SAGAR JHA 12 0 0 0 0 3 0 1

41 1279 AAKANSHA 12 0 6 0 0 10 1 1

42 1289 SHWETA 4 0 5 0 0 8 0 1

43 1333 VANDANA ARYA 8 0 3 0 0 7 0 1

44 1342 DEEPANJALI KARDAM 7 0 3 0 0 5 0 1

45 1353 SIMRA MUJAHID 5 0 3 0 0 5 0 1



46 1366 RIYA JAIN 1 0 4 0 0 4 0 1

47 1376 KARUNA DUGGAL 3 0 0 0 0 4 0 1



JANKI DEVI MEMORIAL COLLEGE
TEACHERS 
NAME Dr. Anupama Rajput(AR), Mrs. Ekta Bansal(EB), Mrs. Mamta Bhardwaj(MB), 
COURSE: B.Com(Hons.) III C 

MONTH AND YEAR: April, 2017

Paper Name Governance and Ethics International Business Fund. of Investments Bus. Communication

Teachers EB MB AR
Tutorials Tutorials Tutorials Tutorials

Lectures Attended Out of Lectures Attended out of Lectures Attended out of Lectures Attendedout of

Total Lectures delivered 9 0 8 9 2
S.no. Roll No.Names

1 185 SUMEDHA MAHAJAN 6 0 4 8

2 240 SAKSHI SHAHI 7 0 5 9

3 253 ANJALI BERWA 4 0 4 8

4 305 LIZA WADHAWAN 9 0 8 9

5 341 NANDINI KHANEJA 5 0 3 8

6 349 MEGHA JAIN 2 0 1 4

7 363 ISHITA SHARMA 2 0 4 5

8 403 ANURADHA GUPTA 1 0 0 8

9 431 SHEETAL TAPARIA 4 0 3 4

10 686 SHREYA BHARTI 1 0 2 4

11 714 BASOBEE SREEMOYE 5 0 1 8

12 767 MANVI GUPTA 3 0 2 8

13 948 PUJITA LUNIA 0 0 2 8

14 995 ALIZA ALAM 3 0 4 8 2 2

15 1041 MAHIMA ARORA 4 0 5 4 1 2

16 1071 SHWETA 9 0 8 8 2 2

17 1074 KANIKA 3 0 1 8 2 2

18 1077 PRACHI GOYEL 7 0 5 8 2 2



19 1095 RITIKA ANAND 3 0 4 8 2 2

20 1107 ANU 1 0 0 0 0 2

21 1119 NIDHI GARG 6 0 4 8 2 2

22 1122 PANKAJ KUMARI 8 0 4 8 2 2

23 1130 SIMRAN 2 0 4 4 1 2

24 1132 HARSHITA KHANDSAYA 4 0 2 8 2 2

25 1142 GAURI YADAV 4 0 3 8 2 2

26 1147 MADHU YADAV 2 0 0 8

27 1155 PRAGATI 0 0 0 0

28 1163 NAMRATA CHOUDHARY 4 0 4 8

29 1170 AANCHAL CHADHA 7 0 5 4

30 1186 PRIYANKA 2 0 6 8

31 1187 SAKSHI MATHUR 4 0 8 8

32 1191 GEETHU GOPINATHAN 4 0 8 9

33 1209 PRACHI SARKAR 3 0 4 4

34 1212 VINEETA 9 0 8 9

35 1270 PRIYA 7 0 7 4

36 1275 DIMPLE SINGH 3 0 7 8

37 1307 PRIYANKA 7 0 8 8

38 1341 MANISHA 6 0 8 9 2 2

39 1348 KAJOL 7 0 8 8 2 2

40 1354 KANIKA TANEJA 5 0 7 9 2 2

41 1365 SHINEY CHANDOWK 3 0 2 4 1 2

42 1367 VANYA GAUTUM 6 0 5 8 2 2

43 1368 RINI 6 0 7 8 2 2

44 1383 KIRTI CHOPRA 2 0 4 5 1 2

45 1385 TANISHA 3 0 2 4 1 2

46 1399 AARUSHI JUNEJA 6 0 7 8 2 2



47 1403 VARSHA GOYAL 6 0 7 9 2 2

48 1412 CHARU JAIN 5 0 5 8 2 2

49 1411 AKANKSHA 4 0 2 8 2 2

50 1438 SONAKSHI 3 0 4 8 2 2



JANKI DEVI MEMORIAL COLLEGE
TEACHERS 
NAME Dr. Chanchal Chopra(CC), Dr. Anupama Rajput(AR), Mrs. Asma, Mrs. Shilpa Maggo(SM), 
COURSE: B.Com(Hons.) III B

MONTH AND YEAR: April, 2017

Paper Name Governance and Ethics International Business Fund. of Investments Bus. Communication

Teachers Asma CC AR+SM
Tutorials Tutorials Tutorials Tutorials

Lectures Attended Out of Lectures Attended out of Lectures Attended out of LecturesAttendedout of

Total Lectures delivered 12 4 9 2
S.no. Roll No.Names

1 184 GAURASHREE SHANDILYA 5 0 0 3 0 8 2 2

2 249 SWATI GARG 5 0 0 1 0 0 8 2 2

3 348 KIRTI AGGARWAL 3 0 0 0 0 0 8 2 2

4 351 SIMRAN TRIVEDI 3 0 0 0 0 0 5 1 2

5 355 SAMDISHA 5 0 0 3 0 0 9 2 2

6 497 SONAL MAKIN 7 0 0 3 0 0 8 2 2

7 619 SIMRAN REHLAN 8 0 0 1 0 0 8 2 2

8 655 URVASHI ANAND 10 0 0 4 0 0 9 2 2

9 707 ADITI VASHISTH 10 0 0 4 0 0 9 2 2

10 871 YASHVANI 6 0 0 3 0 0 8 2 2

11 909 DEEPSI JAIN 8 0 0 4 0 0 8 2 2

12 912 AKANKSHA 5 0 0 0 0 0 9 2 2

13 933 JYOTI KUMARI 6 0 0 3 0 0 9 2 2

14 947 RUPALI ASWAL 3 0 0 1 0 0 4 1 2

15 993 GARIMA AGGARWAL 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 2

16 1002 UPMA GULATI 4 0 0 1 0 0 8 2 2

17 1073 PRIYANKA DHIMAN 6 0 0 2 0 0 8 2 2



18 1076 HIMANSHI SAINI 3 0 0 3 0 0 4 1 2

19 1080 ANU SOHAL 10 0 0 3 0 0 8 2 2

20 1090 ANEESHA CHOUDHARY 5 0 0 1 0 0 9 2 2

21 1103 SIMRAN MADAAN 6 0 0 0 0 0 9 2 2

22 1113 MEENAKSHI DAHIYA 3 0 0 2 0 0 8 2 2

23 1133 PARUL PAL 9 0 0 2 0 0 4 1 2

24 1137 NAYAN SAINI 3 0 0 1 0 0 8 2 2

25 1141 KOMAL MAVI 4 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 2

26 1146 ANJU SAHU 4 0 0 2 0 0 8 2 2

27 1154 MADHU BALA 3 0 0 0 0 0 8 2 2

28 1162 ANKITA RASTOGI 6 0 0 2 0 0 9 2 2

29 1190 SNEHA ROHILLA 10 0 0 3 0 0 9 2 2

30 1197 PINKI YOGI 6 0 0 3 0 0 9 2 2

31 1235 SONALI 2 0 0 1 0 0 4 1 2

32 1273 PARUL 2 0 0 0 0 0 4 1 2

33 1302 MOHINI 4 0 0 3 0 0 8 2 2

34 1314 SHWETA 4 0 0 2 0 0 9 2 2

35 1323 PREETI SISODIA 9 0 0 3 0 0 8 2 2

36 1349 DEEKSHA 5 0 0 2 0 0 8 2 2

37 1350 SAMEEKSHA 6 1 1 3 0 0 8 2 2

38 1356 TUHINA SRIVASTAVA 7 1 1 1 0 0 8 2 2

39 1357 SIDDHI AGGARWAL 9 1 1 2 0 0 8 2 2

40 1374 RIYA UPPAL 5 1 1 2 0 0 8 2 2

41 1388 VRINDA GUPTA 3 1 1 0 0 0 4 1 2

42 1390 AANYA PANDEY 4 1 1 2 0 0 5 1 2

43 1361 AKANSHA JAIN 10 1 1 4 0 0 9 2 2

44 1413 RADHIKA GUPTA 8 1 1 3 0 0 9 2 2

45 1414 SAPNA PANDEY 8 1 1 3 0 0 9 2 2



46 1418 AKSHITA CHUGH 8 1 1 1 0 0 9 2 2

47 1449 TANMAY 7 0 1 3 0 0 8 2 2

48 1463 MANISHA 7 1 1 4 0 0 8 2 2



III B.Com. (H) Sec C Apr-17

Business Communication

Roll No. Names Alpa T. P. Kumar Kaini R. Kalita Total

1 2 1 6 10

185 SUMEDHA MAHAJAN 1 0 0 1 2

240 SAKSHI SHAHI 1 1 0 2 4

253 ANJALI BERWA 1 0 0 1 2

305 LIZA WADHAWAN 1 0 0 3 4

341 NANDINI KHANEJA 1 1 0 1 3

349 MEGHA JAIN 0 0 0 0 0

363 ISHITA SHARMA 1 0 0 3 4

403 ANURADHA GUPTA 0 0 0 0 0

431 SHEETAL TAPARIA 0 0 0 0 0

686 SHREYA BHARTI 1 0 0 0 1

714 BASOBEE SREEMOYE 0 2 0 3 5

767 MANVI GUPTA 1 0 0 0 1

948 PUJITA LUNIA 1 0 0 1 2

995 ALIZA ALAM 1 0 0 3 4

1041 MAHIMA ARORA 0 1 0 0 1

1071 SHWETA 1 2 0 1 4

1074 KANIKA 0 0 0 0 0

1077 PRACHI GOYEL 1 0 0 1 2

1095 RITIKA ANAND 1 0 0 4 5

1107 ANU 0 0 0 0 0

1119 NIDHI GARG 1 2 0 0 3

1122 PANKAJ KUMARI 1 2 0 1 4

1130 SIMRAN 0 0 0 0 0

1132 HARSHITA KHANDSAYA 0 2 0 3 5

1142 GAURI YADAV 1 1 0 3 5

1147 MADHU YADAV 0 1 0 1 2

1155 PRAGATI 0 0 0 0 0

1163 NAMRATA CHOUDHARY 1 1 0 3 5

1170 AANCHAL CHADHA 0 2 0 0 2

1186 PRIYANKA 1 1 0 1 3

1187 SAKSHI MATHUR 1 0 0 0 1

1191 GEETHU GOPINATHAN 0 0 0 1 1

1209 PRACHI SARKAR 0 2 0 3 5

1212 VINEETA 1 2 0 1 4

1270 PRIYA 1 2 0 1 4

1275 DIMPLE SINGH 0 0 0 0 0

1307 PRIYANKA 1 1 0 1 3

1341 MANISHA 0 2 0 2 4

1348 KAJOL 1 1 0 1 3



1354 KANIKA TANEJA 1 1 0 4 6

1365 SHINEY CHANDOWK 0 1 0 3 4

1367 VANYA GAUTUM 1 1 0 1 3

1368 RINI 0 1 0 1 2

1383 KIRTI CHOPRA 0 0 0 1 1

1385 TANISHA 0 1 0 0 1

1399 AARUSHI JUNEJA 0 1 0 3 4

1403 VARSHA GOYAL 0 0 0 2 2

1412 CHARU JAIN 1 1 0 4 6

1411 AKANKSHA 1 1 0 4 6

1438 SONAKSHI 0 1 0 3 4



III B.Com. (H) Sec B Apr-17

Business Communication

Roll No. Names Alpa T. R. Kalita H. Sharma A. Dhar Total

1 1 3 1 6

184 GAURASHREE SHANDILYA 1 0 1 0 2

249 SWATI GARG 0 0 1 0 1

348 KIRTI AGGARWAL 0 0 1 0 1

351 SIMRAN TRIVEDI 0 0 0 0 0

355 SAMDISHA 1 1 2 0 4

497 SONAL MAKIN 0 0 2 0 2

619 SIMRAN REHLAN 0 0 1 0 1

655 URVASHI ANAND 1 1 3 1 6

707 ADITI VASHISTH 1 1 3 1 6

871 YASHVANI 1 0 3 0 4

909 DEEPSI JAIN 0 0 1 1 2

912 AKANKSHA 0 0 0 0 0

933 JYOTI KUMARI 1 1 2 1 5

947 RUPALI ASWAL 0 0 1 0 1

993 GARIMA AGGARWAL 0 0 0 0 0

1002 UPMA GULATI 0 0 1 1 2

1073 PRIYANKA DHIMAN 0 0 0 1 1

1076 HIMANSHI SAINI 0 1 1 0 2

1080 ANU SOHAL 1 1 2 1 5

1090 ANEESHA CHOUDHARY 0 0 0 1 1

1103 SIMRAN MADAAN 0 0 0 0 0

1113 MEENAKSHI DAHIYA 0 0 1 0 1

1133 PARUL PAL 0 0 1 0 1

1137 NAYAN SAINI 0 0 0 0 0

1141 KOMAL MAVI 0 0 0 0 0

1146 ANJU SAHU 0 0 1 1 2

1154 MADHU BALA 0 0 0 0 0

1162 ANKITA RASTOGI 0 0 1 0 1

1190 SNEHA ROHILLA 1 1 3 1 6

1197 PINKI YOGI 1 0 2 1 4

1235 SONALI 0 0 0 0 0

1273 PARUL 0 0 0 0 0

1302 MOHINI 1 1 2 0 4

1314 SHWETA 0 0 0 0 0

1323 PREETI SISODIA 1 1 2 1 5

1349 DEEKSHA 0 0 0 0 0

1350 SAMEEKSHA 0 0 0 1 1

1356 TUHINA SRIVASTAVA 0 0 1 1 2



1357 SIDDHI AGGARWAL 1 1 1 1 4

1374 RIYA UPPAL 0 0 0 0 0

1388 VRINDA GUPTA 0 0 0 0 0

1390 ANANYA PANDEY 0 0 0 0 0

1361 AKANSHA JAIN 1 1 2 1 5

1413 RADHIKA GUPTA 0 0 0 1 1

1414 SAPNA PANDEY 0 0 0 0 0

1418 AKSHITA CHUGH 0 0 0 0 0

1449 TANMAY 1 0 2 1 4

1463 MANISHA 1 1 2 1 5



B. Com Hons. III Year Sec A                April Attendance

Business Communication

Mar-17

Roll No Name TP PK AD Total

2 3 2 7

107 ARTI RAMAN 1 3 2 6

248 SHAGUN BHARDWAJ 0 2 0 2

283 AYUSHI GARG 0 1 1 2

342 YOGITA SEHGAL 2 2 1 5

382 AASHIMA ARORA 0 1 0 1

389 ANUBHA KAUTIYAL 0 1 0 1

439 MOKSHA SHARMA 1 2 1 4

491 RIYA AGGARWAL 2 3 2 7

502 PINKI GARG 2 2 1 5

509 RITU RATHEE 2 2 0 4

608 VIDUSHI BHATT 2 3 1 6

731 PREETI 2 2 0 4

842 SARIKA 2 1 0 3

922 SAKSHI GARG 1 1 0 2

967 PARUL SINGH 1 3 0 4

968 RADHIKA MALHOTRA 1 2 2 5

987 AARTI SAINI 0 0 0 0

1001 BHARTI 2 2 1 5

1056 AMNA NOOR 0 1 0 1

1072 SAZIA ANSARI 2 3 2 7

1075 JYOTI 0 3 1 4

1078 AANCHAL 0 1 0 1

1088 NAVNEET KAUR 2 3 1 6

1096 VARSHA JINDAL 1 2 0 3

1112 SUPRIYA SHARMA 2 3 1 6

1120 KOMAL YADAV 2 0 0 2

1124 GURLEEN KAUR 0 1 0 1

1131 SIMRAN GARG 0 1 0 1

1136 KANIKA BANSAL 0 2 2 4



1139 KOMAL DHANDI 0 2 1 3

1140 SONAM DHANDHI 0 1 1 2

1145 NEHA KUMARI 2 3 1 6

1151 SWATI MALAKAR 0 1 2 3

1156 TANIYA 1 3 1 5

1164 BELAWATI 1 3 1 5

1171 MEENAKSHI VERMA 0 1 1 2

1188 ANSHU 0 3 1 4

1193 RITIKA GUPTA 0 1 1 2

1227 SHREYA 2 3 2 7

1278 AKANSHA SAGAR JHA 0 0 0 0

1279 AAKANSHA 2 2 1 5

1289 SHWETA 2 2 1 5

1333 VANDANA ARYA 1 1 0 2

1342 DEEPANJALI KARDAM 2 1 0 3

1353 SIMRA MUJAHID 0 1 0 1

1366 RIYA JAIN 0 1 0 1

1376 KARUNA DUGGAL 0 1 0 1

1272 SUGANDHA 0 0 0 0


